IEuroindy Open - 32 Prova
Izzy Flex Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Final 26-09-2015 11:28 . . .
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Race (15 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 45.932 +0.300 12:16:40.734
(39) Alvaro Cruz 15 45.879 +0.247 12:17:26.613
1 46.553 +1.192 12:06:36.105
2 46.181 +0.820 12:07:22.286 (35) Filipe Carvalho
3 45.380 +0.019 12:08:07.666 1 47.844 +1.751 12:06:37.627
4 45.589 +0.228 12:08:53.255 2 46.198 +0.105 12:07:23.825
5 45.457 +0.096 12:09:38.712 3 46.093 - 12:08:09.918
6 45.583 +0.222 12:10:24.295 4 46.232 +0.139 12:08:56.150
7 45.361 - 12:11:09.656 5 46.192 +0.099 12:09:42.342
8 45.584 +0.223 12:11:55.240 6 46.244 +0.151 12:10:28.586
9 45.488 +0.127 12:12:40.728 7 46.400 +0.307 12:11:14.986
10 45.550 +0.189 12:13:26.278 8 46.252 +0.159 12:12:01.238
11 45.604 +0.243 12:14:11.882 9 46.702 +0.609 12:12:47.940
12 45.567 +0.206 12:14:57.449 10 47.054 +0.961 12:13:34.994
13 45.761 +0.400 12:15:43.210 1 46.600 +0.507 12:14:21.594
14 46.049 +0.688 12:16:29.259 12 46.706 +0.613 12:15:08.300
15 45.829 +0.468 12:17:15.088 13 47.170 +1.077 12:15:55.470
14 46.313 +0.220 12:16:41.783
(31) Jodo Paulo Martins 15 46.378 +0.285 12:17:28.161
1 46.657 +1.248 12:06:36.268
2 45.688 +0.279 12:07:21.956 (36) Nuno Alves
3 45.448 +0.039 12:08:07.404 1 47.908 +1.865 12:06:37.870
4 46.040 +0.631 12:08:53.444 2 46.273 +0.230 12:07:24.143
5 45.467 +0.058 12:09:38.911 3 46.103 +0.060 12:08:10.246
6 45.543 +0.134 12:10:24.454 4 46.258 +0.215 12:08:56.504
7 45.672 +0.263 12:11:10.126 5 46.043 - 12:09:42.547
8 45.409 - 12:11:55.535 6 46.299 +0.256 12:10:28.846
9 45.599 +0.190 12:12:41.134 7 46.316 +0.273 12:11:15.162
10 45.716 +0.307 12:13:26.850 8 46.493 +0.450 12:12:01.655
1 45.763 +0.354 12:14:12.613 9 46.517 +0.474 12:12:48.172
12 45.994 +0.585 12:14:58.607 10 47.023 +0.980 12:13:35.195
13 45.894 +0.485 12:15:44.501 " 46.650 +0.607 12:14:21.845
14 45.839 +0.430 12:16:30.340 12 46.777 +0.734 12:15:08.622
15 45.931 +0.522 12:17:16.271 13 47.173 +1.130 12:15:55.795
14 46.195 +0.152 12:16:41.990
(34) Pedro Braganga 15 46.822 +0.779 12:17:28.812
1 46.804 +1.388 12:06:36.600
2 45.778 +0.362 12:07:22.378 (32) Norberto Calado
3 45.514 +0.098 12:08:07.892 1 48.239 +2.063 12:06:38.764
4 46.029 +0.613 12:08:53.921 2 47.097 +0.921 12:07:25.861
5 45.717 +0.301 12:09:39.638 3 46.242 +0.066 12:08:12.103
6 45.860 +0.444 12:10:25.498 4 46.287 +0.111 12:08:58.390
7 45.562 +0.146 12:11:11.060 5 47.011 +0.835 12:09:45.401
8 45416 | - 12:11:56.476 6 46.176 - 12:10:31.577
9 45.580 +0.164 12:12:42.056 7 46.263 +0.087 12:11:17.840
10 45.860 +0.444 12:13:27.916 8 46.579 +0.403 12:12:04.419
11 45.611 +0.195 12:14:13.527 9 46.778 +0.602 12:12:51.197
12 45.644 +0.228 12:14:59.171 10 46.904 +0.728 12:13:38.101
13 45.671 +0.255 12:15:44.842 " 46.743 +0.567 12:14:24.844
14 45.693 +0.277 12:16:30.535 12 46.780 +0.604 12:15:11.624
15 45.994 +0.578 12:17:16.529 13 46.781 +0.605 12:15:58.405
14 46.522 +0.346 12:16:44.927
(38) Ulisses Vieira 15 46.752 +0.576 12:17:31.679
1 48.332 +2.700 12:06:38.445
2 46.970 +1.338 12:07:25.415
3 46.276 +0.644 12:08:11.691
4 46.395 +0.763 12:08:58.086
5 46.465 +0.833 12:09:44.551
6  45.632 | - 12:10:30.183
7 45.767 +0.135 12:11:15.950
8 46.123 +0.491 12:12:02.073
9 46.594 +0.962 12:12:48.667
10 46.823 +1.191 12:13:35.490
11 46.690 +1.058 12:14:22.180
12 46.609 +0.977 12:15:08.789
13 46.013 +0.381 12:15:54.802
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